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BURNIEN

KNOTAN 2016

Onsdag 15 juni - Bergtakten

Bjorn
Gitte Kristiansson
Bjorn Kristiansson
Ida Kristiansson
Malin Kristiansson
Anna Kristiansson
Linus Kristiansson

Mix1
Helene Svantesson
Nina Schmidt
Patrik Svantesson
Lars Ekberg
Jan-Ake Sérliklev

Mattsson

Anna-Karin Mattsson
Julia Mattsson
Tobias Mattsson
Janne Mattsson

Petra

Filip Johansson
Christoffer Johansson
Adam Johansson
Stefan Johansson

Mix4
Gunnar Johansson
Martin Schagerlind
Anders Axelsson
Oscar Karlsson

Maja
Maja Andersson
Ake Andersson
Lina Andersson

Klass

D3
H1
H2
H2
H2
H1

D3
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Tid

22:19
26:31
31:24
33:05
35:57
30:14

14:43
24:03
28:31
33:05
34:07

24:52
25:09
28:28
29:38

20:11
28:58
34:25
27:18

30:46
31:16
26:36
26:37

26:58
28:22
41:16

Poang

100,00
97,88
97,79
95,89
92,64
92,91

100,00
97,41
95,21
77,02
75,26

96,19
95,77
95,28
93,72

98,98
94,61
87,32
86,87

100,00
91,53
88,06
88,03

96,01
95,41
86,63

295,68

292,62

287,24

280,91

279,59

278,04
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Lena

Robin Andersson
Lena Andersson
Per-Fredrik Andersson
Ronja Andersson

Mix2
Catharina Karlsson
Martin Mandinger
Johan Karlsson
Margareta Mandinger

Tryggo

Joar Tryggo
Maria Tryggo
Dag Tryggd
Eskil Tryggd

MatsK

Josefine Kristiansson
Mats Kristiansson
Lovisa Kristiansson
Erik Kristiansson

Westerberg
Oskar Westerberg
Agnes Westerberg
Lena Westerberg
Bo Westerberg

Gson

Jonas Gustafsson
Sofia Gustafsson

Olivia Gustafsson
Oskar Gustafsson

Vedin

Magnus Vedin
Simon Vedin
Alexander Vedin
Maria Vedin

Eva
Elias Backlund Ekvall
Eva Backlund
Lennart Ekvall

H2
H2
H1
H2

D3
H1
H2
H2
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32:13
32:14
35:42
46:00

25:31
33:04
26:31
50:45

21:24
32:30
28:48

33:21
30:00
26:18
35:32

15:53
39:20
28:02
Ej st

28:18
34:17
27:12
30:51

23:51
21:41
26:11
66:35

24:56
37:31
38:03

98,43
88,72
85,61
69,67

95,22
89,13
88,20
63,09

96,91
88,35
84,31

95,59
93,23
73,76
72,85

97,36
88,81
69,84

95,50
85,88
71,73
63,46

92,74
84,22
74,03
41,18

100,00
81,41
68,57

272,75

272,55

269,57

262,58

256,01

253,11

250,99

249,97
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Appelgren
Alma Appelgren
Alva Frick
Ulrika Appelgren
Cenny Appelgren

Orberg
Eva Orberg
Ida Orberg
Magnus 6rberg
Lina Orberg

Paradiset
Arvid Bjork
Moa Eriksson
Mattias Eriksson
Lova Eriksson

Norrm
Elvira Bjoérklund
Bengt Norrman
Anders Bjérklund
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40:41
25:25
25:32
34:26

24:46
25:03
27:12
27:14

19:35
24:05
Felst

29:27
31:40
Felst

77,02
75,76
75,50
74,72

77,24
76,59
71,73
71,65

100,00
100,00

100,00
91,00

228,29

225,56

200,00

191,00
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